
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    08/06/2019    12:40    Viento: -2.0

1 19.28 (t) Sara Muñoz Rodrigo
Zaragoza atletismo

19/01/2006
DEA4023

5 20.04 9

2 (t) Rocio De La Lama Ruiz
Zenit Twinner

22/08/2006
DEA4341

4 20.42 8

3 (t) Blanca Rico Fernandez
Zaragoza atletismo

03/01/2006
DEA4020

3 22.16

4 (t) Loreto Bernal Belenguer
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/06/2007
DEA4317

7 22.77

5 (t) Itziar Galindo Oyaga
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/10/2006
DEA4303

1 23.06

(t) Ana Ramirez Galvez
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/08/2006
DEA4301

2 NP

(t) Daniela Cajal Pastor
Alcampo Scorpio 71

20/12/2006
DEA4078

8 NP

(t) Jara Ruiz Navarro
Zaragoza atletismo

23/07/2006
DEA4036

6 NP

Final B    08/06/2019    12:40    Viento: -2.6

1 (t) Carla Calvo Rios
Zaragoza atletismo

10/08/2006
DEA4037

3 21.98

2 (t) Angela Oliva Cortes
Zaragoza atletismo

22/07/2006
DEA4035

6 22.39

3 (t) Maria Pelegrin Artus
Alcampo Scorpio 71

15/06/2007
DEA4091

4 23.15

4 (t) Candela Raso  Cajal
Atletismo Utebo

01/05/2006
DEA4130

5 23.16 3

5 (t) Jara Blasco Lamelas
Zaragoza atletismo

05/06/2006
DEA4331

7 24.15

6 (t) Gabriela Sedeño Jimenez
Zenit Twinner

22/12/2007
DEA4348

8 25.55

7 (t) Paula Guiral Castillo
Atletismo Barbastro

18/06/2007
DEA4393

1 25.77

8 (t) Luzia Lafuente  Gallego
Hinaco Monzon

13/04/2007
DEA4219

2 26.20

Final C    08/06/2019    12:40    Viento: -2.2

1 (t) Angela Cabrero Lopez
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/02/2007
DEA4314

2 21.90 7

2 (t) Lucia Alastrue Hernandez
At. Intec-Zoiti

22/08/2007
DEA4318

6 22.71

3 (t) Jessica Embeya Bisanga
Zaragoza atletismo

08/11/2007
DEA4359

1 23.93

4 (t) Isabel De Asprer Tena
Zaragoza atletismo

25/08/2007
DEA4048

8 24.61

5 (t) Maria Apolinar Llari
C.A. BINEFAR

26/06/2007
DEA4353

3 25.63 1

6 (t) Natalia Beamonte Gonzalez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

08/09/2006
DEA4072

5 26.07

7 (t) Carla Gonzalez Pinilla (f)
ELITE SPORT.

18/06/2007
DEA4327

4 30.22

(t) Paula Atares Cereza
At. Intec-Zoiti

06/04/2006
DEA4282

7 NP

Final D    08/06/2019    12:40    Viento: -1.8

1 (t) Beatriz Sancho López
Zaragoza atletismo

28/08/2006
DEA4188

2 22.03

2 (t) Irune Seron   De La Torre (f)
ELITE SPORT.

09/01/2007
DEA4325

1 22.81

3 (t) Estela Maria Sancho Martinez
Zaragoza atletismo

31/07/2007
DEA4047

8 23.07

4 (t) Marta Garcia Pirla
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

06/08/2007
DEA4185

5 23.90

5 (t) Erika Andreea Popa 
Zaragoza atletismo

16/07/2007
DEA4046

3 24.53

6 (t) Berta Guarne Mayoral
Hinaco Monzon

09/03/2007
DEA4218

4 25.52 2

150m FEM AL

DEE Cto. Aragón AL. Infantil FEMENINO por Equipos (Zaragoza)

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

(t) Carla Portoles Loren
Alcampo Scorpio 71

24/10/2006
DEA4074

7 NP

(t) Marina Perez Navarro
Alcampo Scorpio 71

29/08/2006
DEA4071

6 NP

Final E    08/06/2019    12:40    Viento: -2.2

1 (t) Alba Seron   Pastor (f)
ELITE SPORT.

01/05/2007
DEA4326

2 21.22

2 (t) Selene Subira Galiana
Atletismo Barbastro

29/05/2007
DEA4014

8 22.10 6

3 (t) Greta Guerrero Sahm
Alcampo Scorpio 71

26/07/2006
DEA4067

4 22.10 5

4 (t) Julia Montel Rodes
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

11/03/2006
DEA4180

6 22.16 4

5 (t) Noelia Mostajo Basa
Zaragoza atletismo

26/04/2007
DEA4189

3 24.26

6 (t) Alba Franco Sanz
Zaragoza atletismo

30/03/2007
DEA4044

5 24.57

(t) Jara Torguet Gabas
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/06/2006
DEA4290

1 NP

(t) Lucia Muñoz Vives
Alcampo Scorpio 71

27/09/2006
DEA4073

7 NP

Final F    08/06/2019    12:40    Viento: -1.9

1 (t) Lucia Sanagustin Tello
Zaragoza atletismo

27/05/2006
DEA4030

1 21.50

2 (t) Isabel Puyuelo Bretos
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/03/2006
DEA4279

2 22.61

3 (t) Sofia Camara Moliner
Alcampo Scorpio 71

06/11/2006
DEA4076

5 23.08

4 (t) Elsa Mallen Ferrer
Alcampo Scorpio 71

12/03/2006
DEA4058

3 25.01

5 (t) Valeria Ibañez Fernandez
Atletismo Utebo

17/07/2006
DEA4421

6 25.45

(t) Carla Grua Omedes
Tragamillas Alcañiz

05/05/2007
DEA4336

4 DS

(t) Laura Mendez Mainar
Alcampo Scorpio 71

16/04/2006
DEA4063

7 NP

(t) Mencia San Emeterio Aznar
Alcampo Scorpio 71

05/06/2007
DEA4090

8 NP

150m FEM AL

DEE Cto. Aragón AL. Infantil FEMENINO por Equipos (Zaragoza)

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     08/06/2019    11:20

1 D4061 Ines Saura Mengod
Alcampo Scorpio 71

13/04/2006
AR3963

2 3:02.40 9

2 (t) Cristina Abadia Arquillue
Zaragoza atletismo

30/03/2007
DEA4043

6 3:13.36 8

3 (t) Natalia Benito  Biela
Atletismo Utebo

12/12/2007
DEA4136

4 3:17.48 7

4 (t) Sara Carrato Izuel (f)
ELITE SPORT.

09/11/2007
DEA4329

10 3:20.16

5 (t) Dalia Lalanga Salinas
Zaragoza atletismo

12/06/2006
DEA4031

5 3:25.56

6 D4295 Marta Fontan Melet
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/07/2006
AR5237

1 3:31.19 6

7 (t) Sukey Abad Infantes
Zenit Twinner

03/09/2007
DEA4347

3 3:33.39 5

8 (t) Marta Trigo Quella
Hinaco Monzon

14/09/2007
DEA4223

9 3:33.92 4

9 (t) Ares Gomez Beltran
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

27/07/2007
DEA4184

12 3:38.42 3

10 (t) Ainhoa Pilar Hervas  Muizzi
Atletismo Barbastro

10/12/2007
DEA4015

7 3:38.63 2

(t) Pandora Navarro Tomas
Tragamillas Alcañiz

13/11/2007
DEA4371

11 DS

(t) Lucia Soriano Tejedor
Tragamillas Alcañiz

20/10/2006
DEA4335

8 NP

1.000m FEM. AL 

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    08/06/2019    11:00    Viento: +0.9

1 D4010 Alejandra Lacoma Millaruelo
Atletismo Barbastro

12/05/2006
AR3940

5 13.44 9

2 (t) Maria Vicente Marcos
Zaragoza atletismo

17/07/2006
DEA4034

3 13.49 8

3 D4283 Beatriz Sanroman Olivari
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/04/2006
AR5238

6 14.01 7

4 D4052 Alba Ibañez Lopez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

10/01/2006
AR3943

4 14.86 6

5 (t) Silvia Gonzalez Montaner
Atletismo Barbastro

12/03/2007
DEA4013

7 15.86

Final B    08/06/2019    11:00    Viento: +0.3

1 (t) Aimara Blan Leguizamon
At. Intec-Zoiti

29/05/2006
DEA4289

5 15.54

2 (t) Carmen Nadal Bares
C.A. BINEFAR

01/04/2006
DEA4350

7 16.50 5

3 (t) Jara Mazcaray Asensio
Hinaco Monzon

12/06/2007
DEA4220

6 16.73 4

4 (t) Irene Latorre Osta
Alcampo Scorpio 71

08/06/2006
DEA4064

4 16.78

(t) Irene Perez Lopez
Zenit Twinner

28/10/2006
DEA4342

3 NP

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET 40-49 FEM. AL

DEE Cto. Aragón AL. Infantil FEMENINO por Equipos (Zaragoza)

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     08/06/2019    11:00

1 19.28 (t) Sara Muñoz Rodrigo
Zaragoza atletismo

19/01/2006
DEA4023

1.51 9

1.30 O/1.33 O/1.36 O/1.39 O/1.42 O/1.45 O/1.48 XO/1.51 O/1.54 XXX
2 (t) Maia Lopez Gracia

Zaragoza atletismo
25/04/2006

DEA4028
1.48

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 O/1.36 O/1.39 O/1.42 O/1.45 O/1.48 O/1.51 XXX
3 D4010 Alejandra Lacoma Millaruelo

Atletismo Barbastro
12/05/2006

AR3940
1.45 8

1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 O/1.36 O/1.39 O/1.42 O/1.45 O/1.48 XXX
4 D4384 Ruth Pego Mendo

At. Intec-Zoiti
30/01/2006

AR5240
1.39 7

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XO/1.33 O/1.36 XO/1.39 O/1.42 XXX
5 D4052 Alba Ibañez Lopez

Alcampo Scorpio 71
10/01/2006

AR3943
1.39 6

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 XO/1.36 O/1.39 XO/1.42 XXX
6 (t) Xenia Bardolet Pico

C.A. BINEFAR
01/01/2006

DEA4349
1.30 5

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 O/1.33 XXX
7 (t) Sara Artacho Ferrer

Alcampo Scorpio 71
29/10/2006

DEA4075
1.25

1.20 O/1.25 O/1.30 XXX
8 D4215 Estela Llanas Ordobas

Hinaco Monzon
10/07/2006

AR5233
1.25 4

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XO/1.30 XXX
9 (t) Lucia Azón Garces

At. Intec-Zoiti
23/12/2006

DEA4311
1.20

1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 XO/1.25 XXX
10 (t) Marta Garcia Pirla

Fraga-Bajo Cinca
06/08/2007

DEA4185
1.20 3

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.15 XXO/1.20 XO/1.25 XXX
(t) Rebeca Prats Insa
Tragamillas Alcañiz

30/05/2007
DEA4338

DS

1.00 O/1.10 O/1.15 O/1.20 O/1.25 XXX
(t) Ángela Español Ortiz
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/07/2006
DEA4296

NP

(t) Rocio De La Lama Ruiz
Zenit Twinner

22/08/2006
DEA4341

NP

Altura FEM. AL

DEE Cto. Aragón AL. Infantil FEMENINO por Equipos (Zaragoza)

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     08/06/2019    12:45

1 (t) Mónica Naudín López
Zaragoza atletismo

13/01/2006
DEA4022

9.49
-1.7

10.04
-1.9

9.75
-2.2

10.04
-1.9

9

2 D4295 Marta Fontan Melet
At. Intec-Zoiti

13/07/2006
AR5237

9.21
-2.6

9.35
-1.7

9.47
-1.9

9.47
-1.9

8

3 (t) Jara Mazcaray Asensio
Hinaco Monzon

12/06/2007
DEA4220

9.37
-2.7

8.53
-2.8

8.57
-1.7

9.37
-2.7

7

4 (t) Maria Pelegrin Artus
Alcampo Scorpio 71

15/06/2007
DEA4091

9.11
-1.5

- - 9.11
-1.5

6

5 (t) Irene Diloy Martinez
Zenit Twinner

31/08/2007
DEA4346

X 8.11
-1.6

8.85
+0.5

8.85
+0.5

5

6 (t) Angela Cabrero Lopez
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/02/2007
DEA4314

8.50
-1.4

8.28
-2.1

- 8.50
-1.4

7 (t) Carmen Escario Galan
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/11/2006
DEA4306

8.25
-1.5

8.32
-1.4

8.00
-1.5

8.32
-1.4

8 (t) Julia Matilla  Zaldivar
Atletismo Utebo

24/05/2007
DEA4135

7.96
-1.9

8.25
-1.8

8.14
-2.7

8.25
-1.8

4

9 (t) Ines Gil Gonzalez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

19/02/2007
DEA4081

8.06
-1.5

8.11
-1.8

7.96
-0.5

8.11
-1.8

10 (t) Helena De Dios Soldevilla
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

06/02/2006
DEA4182

8.06
-1.5

7.77
-2.2

8.03
-0.9

8.06
-1.5

3

11 D4009 Claudia Pilar Sampedro Palacin
Atletismo Barbastro

23/04/2006
AR5226

7.85
-2.1

7.90
-1.8

8.02
-1.7

8.02
-1.7

2

12 (t) Berta Guarne Mayoral
Hinaco Monzon

09/03/2007
DEA4218

6.30
-1.3

X - 6.30
-1.3

(t) Marta Sanz  Fernandez
Tragamillas Alcañiz

06/09/2007
DEA4369

7.05
-1.2

7.12
-1.1

7.20
-1.5

DS
-1.5

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     08/06/2019    9:45

1 D4008 Claudia Poza Grasa
Atletismo Barbastro

28/03/2006
AR5225

7.70 7.89 7.45 7.89 9

2 D4269 Angela Moron  Gerico
Atletismo Utebo

25/10/2006
AR5244

6.83 6.84 6.51 6.84 8

3 (t) Angela Sebastian Campo
Zaragoza atletismo

27/12/2006
DEA4334

X 6.62 6.13 6.62 7

4 (t) Claudia Cordero Hernandez
Zaragoza atletismo

23/09/2006
DEA4332

6.26 6.02 6.34 6.34

5 (t) Lucia Herrero Pérez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

19/01/2006
DEA4053

5.71 6.30 6.24 6.30 6

6 D4183 Irma Gonzalez Gramun
Fraga-Bajo Cinca

22/03/2007
AR5248

6.15 5.90 5.71 6.15 5

7 (t) Irene Latorre Osta
Alcampo Scorpio 71

08/06/2006
DEA4064

5.50 6.02 5.75 6.02

8 (t) Ariana Lopez Lopez (f)
ELITE SPORT.

03/09/2006
DEA4324

5.43 4.90 5.84 5.84

9 (t) Luzia Lafuente  Gallego
Hinaco Monzon

13/04/2007
DEA4219

5.61 5.53 5.68 5.68 4

10 (t) Itziar Galindo Oyaga
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/10/2006
DEA4303

5.19 5.48 5.59 5.59 3

11 (t) Carlota Soria Rodríguez
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/12/2006
DEA4417

X 5.32 4.45 5.32

12 (t) Ana Becerril Ovejero
Zaragoza atletismo

15/09/2006
DEA4040

5.06 5.01 4.98 5.06

13 (t) Lucia Lacambra Paniello
C.A. BINEFAR

20/04/2006
DEA4351

3.93 4.61 5.03 5.03 2

14 (t) Valeria Ibañez Fernandez
Atletismo Utebo

17/07/2006
DEA4421

3.09 3.77 3.93 3.93

15 (t) Carla Gonzalez Pinilla (f)
ELITE SPORT.

18/06/2007
DEA4327

3.00 3.23 2.93 3.23

(t) Paola Piqueras Gutierrez
Zenit Twinner

19/12/2006
DEA4343

NP

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL

DEE Cto. Aragón AL. Infantil FEMENINO por Equipos (Zaragoza)

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 Marca

Final     08/06/2019    12:45

1 D4281 Candela  Ferra Salcedo
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/04/2006
AR5236

X X 23.58 23.58 9

2 (t) Claudia Alas Bandres
Atletismo Barbastro

30/09/2006
DEA4012

18.33 18.40 18.87 18.87 8

3 (t) Lara Tierra Dominguez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

08/01/2006
DEA4051

X 16.88 17.01 17.01 7

4 (t) Lucia Usieto Losfablos
At. Intec-Zoiti

05/07/2006
DEA4293

15.32 14.01 X 15.32

5 (t) Paula Arnal Ferraz
Hinaco Monzon

11/06/2006
DEA4214

13.04 15.17 11.79 15.17 6

6 (t) Carla Facenda Burdio
Alcampo Scorpio 71

20/12/2006
DEA4079

X 14.70 11.28 14.70

7 (t) Alba Seron   Pastor (f)
ELITE SPORT.

01/05/2007
DEA4326

14.43 13.36 X 14.43

8 (t) Amaya Mata Ureta
Zaragoza atletismo

06/03/2006
DEA4186

14.26 13.29 13.38 14.26 5

9 (t) Sandra Naval Marques
C.A. BINEFAR

21/03/2007
DEA4352

13.20 13.34 11.97 13.34 4

10 (t) Daniela Cordero Hernandez
Zaragoza atletismo

23/09/2006
DEA4333

11.76 13.30 11.95 13.30

11 (t) Irune Seron   De La Torre (f)
ELITE SPORT.

09/01/2007
DEA4325

11.81 12.44 12.32 12.44

(t) Isabena Martinez Hernando
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/04/2006
DEA4416

NP

(t) Patricia Suberviola Robles
Zenit Twinner

22/09/2006
DEA4340

NP

Martillo (3kg) FEM.

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     08/06/2019    10:30

1 (t) Baldesca Sierra Arnal
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/01/2006
DEA4278

5:26.71 9

2 (t) Ariana Lopez Lopez (f)
ELITE SPORT.

03/09/2006
DEA4324

5:26.82

3 (t) Carla Berdiel Escuin
Zaragoza atletismo

26/05/2006
DEA4029

5:33.62 8

4 (t) Izaro Guantes Pereña
Zaragoza atletismo

05/04/2006
DEA4187

5:46.99

5 D4009 Claudia Pilar Sampedro Palacin
Atletismo Barbastro

23/04/2006
AR5226

6:00.41 7

6 (t) Lucia Herrero Pérez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

19/01/2006
DEA4053

6:21.96 6

7 (t) Laura Nuño Paracuellos
Alcampo Scorpio 71

27/03/2007
DEA4083

6:21.99

8 (t) Lucia Azón Garces
At. Intec-Zoiti

23/12/2006
DEA4311

6:35.12

9 (t) Carlota Soria Rodríguez
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/12/2006
DEA4417

6:35.13

10 (t) Sandra Peinado Barranco
Hinaco Monzon

10/12/2007
DEA4224

7:21.30 5

(t) Aya Sarguini Rais
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/03/2006
DEA4280

NP

(t) Gabriela Sedeño Jimenez
Zenit Twinner

22/12/2007
DEA4348

NP

1.000m Marcha FEM. en pista

DEE Cto. Aragón AL. Infantil FEMENINO por Equipos (Zaragoza)

Zaragoza-CAD, 8 junio 2019
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    08/06/2019    13:20

1 At. Intec-Zoiti 2 43.06 18
D4281 Candela  Ferra Salcedo 01/04/2006 AR5236
D4384 Ruth Pego Mendo 30/01/2006 AR5240

(t) Aimara Blan Leguizamon 29/05/2006 DEA4289
D4283 Beatriz Sanroman Olivari 07/04/2006 AR5238

2 Zaragoza atletismo 6 43.89 16
(t) Lucia Sanagustin Tello 27/05/2006 DEA4030
(t) Maria Vicente Marcos 17/07/2006 DEA4034
(t) Mónica Naudín López 13/01/2006 DEA4022
(t) Beatriz Sancho López 28/08/2006 DEA4188

3 Alcampo Scorpio 71 7 43.94 14
D4061 Ines Saura Mengod 13/04/2006 AR3963

(t) Carla Facenda Burdio 20/12/2006 DEA4079
(t) Sara Artacho Ferrer 29/10/2006 DEA4075
(t) Greta Guerrero Sahm 26/07/2006 DEA4067

4 Zenit Twinner 3 46.50 6
(t) Sukey Abad Infantes 03/09/2007 DEA4347
(t) Irene Diloy Martinez 31/08/2007 DEA4346
(t) Gabriela Sedeño Jimenez 22/12/2007 DEA4348
(t) Rocio De La Lama Ruiz 22/08/2006 DEA4341

5 Hinaco Monzon 5 48.74 2
(t) Paula Arnal Ferraz 11/06/2006 DEA4214

D4215 Estela Llanas Ordobas 10/07/2006 AR5233
(t) Sandra Peinado Barranco 10/12/2007 DEA4224
(t) Marta Trigo Quella 14/09/2007 DEA4223

Tragamillas Alcañiz 4 DS
(t) Pandora Navarro Tomas 13/11/2007 DEA4371
(t) Marta Sanz  Fernandez 06/09/2007 DEA4369
(t) Rebeca Prats Insa 30/05/2007 DEA4338
(t) Carla Grua Omedes 05/05/2007 DEA4336

Final B    08/06/2019    13:20

1 Fraga-Bajo Cinca 7 44.26 12
(t) Julia Montel Rodes 11/03/2006 DEA4180
(t) Ares Gomez Beltran 27/07/2007 DEA4184

D4183 Irma Gonzalez Gramun 22/03/2007 AR5248
(t) Helena De Dios Soldevilla 06/02/2006 DEA4182

2 Atletismo Utebo 8 44.70 10
(t) Candela Raso  Cajal 01/05/2006 DEA4130
(t) Julia Matilla  Zaldivar 24/05/2007 DEA4135
(t) Natalia Benito  Biela 12/12/2007 DEA4136

D4269 Angela Moron  Gerico 25/10/2006 AR5244

3 C.A. BINEFAR 3 45.71 8
(t) Sandra Naval Marques 21/03/2007 DEA4352
(t) Carmen Nadal Bares 01/04/2006 DEA4350
(t) Xenia Bardolet Pico 01/01/2006 DEA4349
(t) Lucia Lacambra Paniello 20/04/2006 DEA4351

4x80m FEM. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

4 At. Intec Zoiti B 5 47.03
(t) Isabel Puyuelo Bretos 11/03/2006 DEA4279
(t) Carmen Escario Galan 16/11/2006 DEA4306
(t) Aya Sarguini Rais 17/03/2006 DEA4280
(t) Loreto Bernal Belenguer 27/06/2007 DEA4317

5 Atletismo Barbastro 6 47.56 4
D4008 Claudia Poza Grasa 28/03/2006 AR5225

(t) Ainhoa Pilar Hervas  Muizzi 10/12/2007 DEA4015
(t) Selene Subira Galiana 29/05/2007 DEA4014
(t) Silvia Gonzalez Montaner 12/03/2007 DEA4013

6 Alcampo Scorpio 71 B 4 48.54
(t) Lara Tierra Dominguez 08/01/2006 DEA4051
(t) Ines Gil Gonzalez 19/02/2007 DEA4081
(t) Sofia Camara Moliner 06/11/2006 DEA4076
(t) Laura Nuño Paracuellos 27/03/2007 DEA4083

4x80m FEM. AL

Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 ZATZ - Zaragoza atletismo 79

2 ZOIHU - At. Intec-Zoiti 74

3 SCOZ - Alcampo Scorpio 71 65

4 BARHU - Atletismo Barbastro 55

5 MONHU - Hinaco Monzon 38

6 UTEZ - Atletismo Utebo 32

7 FRAHU - Fraga-Bajo Cinca 30

8 BINHU - C.A. BINEFAR 25

9 ZENZ - Zenit Twinner 24
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